1)

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR
HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2020R-0225 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ALFRED LOUIS CREA
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED  Felony
SUBSTANCE
Count 2.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS Misdemeanor

Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS

Attorney for Defendant CLINT BARBOUR

BONDSMAN ) BONDAMT
CREA, MARIELLA L $5,700.00
CREA, O/R ALFRED LOUIS $1,300.00

Note: MOTION HEARING FOR AMENDED MOTION TO SUPPRESS

Case Status:
OPENED

11/8/2019

11/8/2019




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2.) 2010R-0373-B STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CLAYTON THOMAS RICH Case Status:
OPENED

Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009
Count 2.} ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009
Count 3.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009
Count 4.} ENTERING AUTO Felony 81442009
Count5.) ENTERING AUTO ‘ Felony 8/14/2009
Count 6.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/M14/2009
Count7.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009

\ Count 8.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009
Count9.) ENTERING AUTQO Felony 8/14/2009
Count 10.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/14/2009
Count 11.) ENTERING AUTOQ Felony 8/14/2009
Count 12.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8/17/2009
Count 13.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 8M17/2009

Attorne

Attormey for Defendant. B THOMAS COOK JR
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
HOKE SMITH RICH $7,000.00
LISA RICH $5,700.00

Note: MOTION HEARING FOR MOTION TO RESTRICT AND SEAL RECORDS




December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

3.) 2018R-0301 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ADESOJI A OLAYISADE Case Status:
MOTION NEW
TRIAL
Time: 09:00AM
Count1.) [DENTITY FRAUD Felony 4/12/2018
Count2.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 4112/2018
Count3.) CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY Felony 4/12/2018
Count4.) CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY Felony 4/12/2018
Count 5.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 41212018
Count 6.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 4/12/2018
Count 7.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 412/2018
Count 8.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 41122018
Count 9.) THEFT BY TAKING - MISDEMEANOR Misdemeanor 4/12/2018
Count 10.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 4/12/2018
Count 11.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 4/12/2018
Count 12.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 4M12/2018
Aftorney
Attorney for Defendant DAVID S WEST
District Aftorney WARREN A SELLERS
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: STATUS ON AMENDED MOTION FOR NEW TRIAL
4) 2020R-0163 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHRISTAL EDWARDS Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) COMPUTER FORGERY Felony 6/24/2018
Attorney

Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
Attorney for Defendant JAMES E BISCHOFF

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
24/7 FAYETTE BONDING COMPANY $5,700.00

Note: PLEA




December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

5) 2020R-0275 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. JACKSON COLE WALLACE Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) BURGLARY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 9/30/2019
Count2.) THEFT BY TAKING Felony 9/30/2019
Count3.) THEFT BY TAKING Felony 9/30/2019
Count4.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS Misdemeanor 9/30/2019
Attorne
District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER M UPSHAW
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
WALLACE, JACKSON $2,600.00
Note: STATUS HEARING ON-PLEA CONTINUED FROM 11/08/2021
B) 2018R-0057 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON ALEXANDER TOWLE Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA MORE THAN AN Felony 5172017

OUNCE
Attorney
District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS
Altorney for Defendant BRADLEY D MOODY

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: MOTION TO AMEND SENTENCE




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

7) 2018R-0058 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. BRANDON ALEXANDER TOWLE
Time: 08:00AM
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA MORE THAN AN Felony
OUNCE

Count2.) BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENT (MISDEMEANOR)

Aftome

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
Attorney for Defendant BRADLEY D MOODY
BONDSMAN

Case Status:
OPENED

12/5/2017

12/5/2017

BONDAMT
Note: MOTION TO AMENDED SENTENCE
8) 2020R-0003 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MARICKO MONTE STANLEY Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 216/2019
Count2.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, LESS THAN AN Misdemeanor 2116/2019
QUNCE
Count 3.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED Misdemeanor 2/16/2019
Count4.) IMPROPER HEADLIGHTS 2/116/2019
Attorne

District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS

Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
BONDSMAN
Note: STATUS HEARING

BONDAMT




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2021R-0185 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. SHYKAWN HAINES GLADDEN Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) ENTERING AUTO Felony 10/23/2020
Count2.) THEFT BY TAKING - FELONY Felony 10/23/2020

Attorney

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS

Attomey for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
BONDSMAN

Note: STATUS HEARING

BONDAMT




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL MOTIONS CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

Name Case 'Number ltern#
CREA, ALFRED LOUIS 2020R-0225 1
EDWARDS, CHRISTAL 2020R-0163 4
HAINES GLADDEN, SHYKAWN '2021R-0185 9
OLAYISADE, ADESOJI A 2018R-0301 3
RICH, CLAYTON THOMAS 2010R-0373-B 2
STANLEY, MARICKO MONTE 2020R-0003 8
TOWLE, BRANDON ALEXANDER 2018R-0057 6
TOWLE, BRANDON ALEXANDER 2018R-0058 7
WALLACE, JACKSON COLE 2020R-0275 5



FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR / HONORABLE W, FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

Name Case Number Item#
COLLINSJR, STEVEN 2021R-0268 4
CRANE, ANTHONY SCOTT 2021R-0266-A 1
HEGARTY, CAITLIN THERESA 2021R-0270 6
JOHNSON, ANTWUN DURNAE 2021R-0261 7
JOHNSON, MICHAEL DIONDRAY 2021R-0267 3
LEWIS, VICTORIA JENNIFER 2021R-0266-B 2
OLVERA, JAMES ANDREW 2021R-0269 5



1.}

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
CRIMINAL ARRAIGNNMENT CALENDAR
HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December Ué. 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2021R-0266-A STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANTHONY SCOTT CRANE

Case Status:

OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 11/712020
Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
{770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
{770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
ABC SOUTH BAIL BONDS, $2,950.00
Note:  ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED
2) 2021R-0266-8 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. VICTORIA JENNIFER LEWIS Case Status:
CPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.} POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE Felony 11/7/12020
Aftorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
LEWIS, FRANK $1,300.00
Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED
3.) 2021R-0267 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL DIONDRAY JOHNSON Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count1.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED Felony 12/19/2020
FELON
Count2.) WINDOW TINT ViOLATION Misdemeanor 12/19/2020
Attorne
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
24f7 FAYETTE BONDING COMPANY, $6,350.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED




December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

4.) 2021R-0268 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. STEVEN COLLINS JR Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count 1,) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA ONE THAN AN Felony 3/29/2020
OUNCE )
Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
ABC SQUTH BAIL BONDS, $5,700.00
Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDRAR SCHEDULED
5.) 2021R-0269 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMES ANDREW OLVERA Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09:00AM
Count1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE IV CONTROLLED Felony 11/25/2020
SUBSTANCE
Count2.) D.U.l. ALCOHOL - LESS SAFE Misdemeanor 11/25/2020
Count3.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE 11/25/2020

Attorney
District Attorriey WARREN A SELLERS

(770)716-4250

Attorney for Defendant MATTHEW A TUCKER
(770)473-4194

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BETTER BONDING COMPANY, $7,320.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED




December 06, 2021
Judge; W FLETCHER SAMS

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

6.} 2021R-0270 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CAITLIN THERESA HEGARTY Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 09;:00AM
Count1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE | CONTROLLED  Felony 8/25/2020
SUBSTANCE
Count2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE Il CONTROLLED  Felony 8/25/2020
SUBSTANCE
Count3.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE [l CONTROLLED  Felony 812512020
SUBSTANCE
Count4.) POSSESSION OF DRUG RELATED OBJECTS Misdemeanor 8/25/2020
Count5.) DRIVING WITHOUT HEADLIGHTS 8/25/2020
Count6.) FAILURE TO WEAR SEAT SAFETY BELT Misdemeanor 8/25/2020
Attorney
Attorney for Defendant LAURIE S HUDSON
(770)716-4340
District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
24/T FAYETTE BONDING COMPANY, $9,150.00
Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED
7.) 2021R-0261 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. ANTWUN DURNAE JOHNSON Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) POSSESSION FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON Felony 6/24/2021
Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant DERRICK JOHNSON Il
(678)817-4008
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: ARRAIGNMENT NOTICE AND CALENDAR SCHEDULED




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

Name

APPLING, CHAREION
CEESAY, ZANE NYANYA
CHAMBERS, JOEL ALAN
CILLY, MICHAEL

CLIFTON, JAQUAN DEVONTE
HARRISON, JEREMY RENZOR
LAFRANCEIV, EARL M
LAFRANCE, EARL MITCHELL
LITTLENI, JAMES CHARLES
PUDDY, AUSTIN MICHAEL
STANBACK, TIMOTHY PEMAR
STEPHENS, JAMES FORREST
TURNER, JENNIFER RENEE
WARD, MICHAEL SCOTT
WILLIAMS, CAYDEN
WILLIAMSON, TRINA HALI

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

Case Nt;mber
2017R-0401-A-R1
2019R-0228-A-R1
2012R-0457
2018R-0288
2016R-0047-R2
2018R-0025
2019R-0016-R1
2019R-0015-R1
2014R-0061-R2
2021R-0017
2020R-0085-R1
2017R-0506-R1
2016R-0361-R2
2016R-0122-R6
2019R-0337
2018R-0537-R3

Itemnd#

15

14
13

16

11

10

12



1.)

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS

HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 086, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2016R-0361-R2 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JENNIFER RENEE TURNER

Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Attomne
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attomney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
ABC SOUTH BAIL BONDS, $2,950.00

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING R-2 CONTINUED FROM 11/8/2021

Case Status:
OPENED

2/2/2021

2)

2017R-0401-A-R1  STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHAREION APPLING

Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.} PROBATICN VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Attorney
‘District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J-RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
24/7 FAYETTE BONDING COMPANY, $1,850.00

Note:  PETITION FOR ADJUDICATION OF GUILT AND IMPOSITION OF SENTENCE IN FIRST

OFFENDER CONTINUED FROM 11/8/2021

Case Status:
OPENED

1/30/2021




December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

3) 2018R-0025 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JEREMY RENZOR HARRISON Case Status:
OPENED

Time: 09:00AM
Count1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/29/2017
Count2.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/29/2017
Count3.) FALSE IMPRISONMENT Felony 10/29/2017
Count4.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 10/29/2017
Count5.) BATTERY-MISD Misdemeanor 10/29/2017
Count6.) SIMPLE BATTERY Misdemeanor 10/20/2017

Attorne:

District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS

(770)716-4250

Attorney for Defendant PRO SE

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: STATUS HEARING/RECONSIDERATION OF PROBATION CONDITIONS

4.) 2018R-0288 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL CILLY Case Stafus:
OPENED

Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 5/17/12017
Count2.) CRIMINAL ATTEMPT TO COMMIT A FELONY Felony 51712017
Count 3.) FORGERY IN THE FIRST DEGREE Felony 51712017

Attorne

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS

(770)716-4250

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION STATUS HEARING




FAYEI 1E CUUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W, FLETCHER SAWMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2019R-0337 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CAYDEN WILLIAMS Case Status;
OPENED

Time: 09:00AM
Count 1.) IDENTITY FRAUD Felony 8/3/2018
Count 2.} FALSE IDENTIFICATION DOCUMENT Felony 6/15/2018
Count3.) FAILURE TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER Felony 8/3/2018

Attorney .

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS

(770)716-4250

Attorney for Defendant PRO SE

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PRO SE MOTION FOR UNSUPERVISED PROBATION

2012R-0457 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JOEL ALAN CHAMBERS Case Status:
OPENED
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - Felony 6/23/2012
Count2.) POSS OF FIREARM/KNIFE DURING Felony 6/23/2012
CRIME/ATTEMPT CRIME
Attorne

Attomey for Defendant MARK YURACHEK
(470)319-8721

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: MOTION FOR EARLY TERMINATION QOF PROBATION VIA WEBEX 1PM




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2021R-0017 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. AUSTIN MICHAEL PUDDY Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Felony 10/18/2020
Count2.) BATTERY, FAMILY VIOLENCE Misdemeancr 10/18/2020
Attorne
District Attormey WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attarney for Defendant B THOMAS COOK JR
(404)355-2700
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: STATUS ON CONDITION OF [TF

2014R-0061-R2 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMES CHARLES LITTLE lll Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) PROBATION VIOLATION {(WHEN PROBATION Felony 2/10/2020
TERMS ARE ALTE :
Aftorne
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PETITION FOR ADJUDICATION OF GUILT AND IMPOSITION OF SENTENCE IN FIRST
OFFENDER  JAIL

2016R-0047-R2 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAQUAN DEVONTE CLIFTON Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET

Time: 01:00PM ’

Count 1.} PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony 8/30/2018 !
TERMS ARE ALTE

Attorne '

District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS

(770)716-4250

BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING JAIL




10.)

December 08, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2016R-0122-R6 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MICHAEL SCOTT WARD

Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Attorne
District Attomey WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note:  PETITION FOR ADJUDICATION OF GUILT AND IMPOSITION OF SENTENCE IN FIRST

OFFENDER CASE R-6

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W, FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET

5/11/2021

11.)

2017R-0506-R1 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMES FORREST STEPHENS

Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.} PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Afttorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING CONTINUED FROM 11/8/2021

Case Status: JAIL
DCCKET

9/7/2021

12,

2018R-0537-R3 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRINA HALI WILLIAMSON

Time: 01:00PM
Count1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Attorney

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
{770)716-4250

Attorney for Defendant DREW G BISHOP
(678)213-5297

BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING CONTINUED FROM 11/08/2021

Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET

712312020




FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

13.) 2019R-0015-R1 STATE OF GECRGIA vs. EARL MITCHELL LAFRANCE Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony 6/4/2019
TERMS ARE ALTE
Aftorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS !
(770)716-4250
Attomey for Defendant CHRISTOFPHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING CONTINUED FROM 11/08/2021

14.) 2019R-0016-R1 STATE OF GEORG!A vs. EARL M LAFRANCE IV Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION. Felony 10/23/2021
- TERMS ARE ALTE
Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOFHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN ' BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING CONTINUED FROM 9/8/2021

15.) 2019R-0228-A-R1 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ZANE NYANYA CEESAY Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET '
Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.) PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony 4/1/2020
TERMS ARE ALTE .
Aftorney

Attormey for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340

District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250

BONDSMAN BONDAMT '
Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING  JAIL




16.)

December 06, 2021
Judge: W FLETCHER SAMS

2020R-0085-R1 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TIMOTHY PEMAR STANBACK

Time: 01:00PM
Count 1.} PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION Felony
TERMS ARE ALTE
Attorney
District Attorney WARREN A SELLERS
(770)716-4250
Attorney for Defendant CHRISTOPHER J RAMIG
(770)716-4340
BONDSMAN BONDAMT

Note: PROBATION REVOCATION HEARING CONTINUED FROM 11/08/2021

FAYETTE COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT / CRIMINAL PROBATION HEARINGS / HONORABLE W. FLETCHER SAMS, PRESIDING

Case Status: JAIL
DOCKET

6/28/2021




